Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

3149Vl 3149Vl

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

1SVv4
WEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
1 1-3

10 4-6
7-9

10-12

13-15

16-18

19-21

22-24

25-27

© | N@|0 AW N D

[RENY )RR [HEY JEN) [RR [N RN TSN
w|h oo || |w©

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE TABLE

NORTH

Remain Stationary



3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
2 4-6
7-9
10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21
22-24
25-27
1-3

© | N@|0 AW N D

NN NN [N N[N [N
Mo|o|N|eo|o |5k

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

WEST

TABLE



3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd. N-S E-W Boards Note
1. 3 3 7-9

2. 3 2 10-12

3. 3 1 13-15

4, 3 10 16-18

5. 3 9 19-21

6. 3 8 22-24

7. 3 7 25-27

8. 3 6 1-3

9. 3 5 4-6

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

WEST

TABLE



3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21
22-24
25-27
1-3
4-6
7-9

© | N@|0 AW N D

INFN NN IN I N I N
o~k |N|w|s

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

WEST

TABLE



Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

3149Vl

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

1SVv4

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
13-15
16-18
19-21
22-24
25-27
1-3
4-6
7-9
10-12

© | N@|0 AW N D

oo oo jaor o |on o |on
~N|o|o|5lrN|w | |o

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

NORTH

Remain Stationary

WEST

TABLE



Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

3149Vl

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

1SVv4

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
10-12
7-9
4-6
1-3
25-27
22-24
19-21
16-18
13-15

© | N@|0 AW N D

ololo|ojo|o|o|o|o
o|o|5|r|N|w|s oo

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

NORTH

Remain Stationary

3149Vl

WEST

TABLE



3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
7-9
4-6
1-3
25-27
22-24
19-21
16-18
13-15
10-12

© | N@|0 AW N D

N NI NI NI
o|Blr|Nv|w|s oo~

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

3149Vl

WEST

TABLE



3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
4-6
1-3
25-27
22-24
19-21
16-18
13-15
10-12
7-9

© | N@|0 AW N D

00 |00 |60 |00 |00 |00 |00 [0 |co
Blr|N|w|s oo |~ |0

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

3149Vl

WEST

TABLE



AN

3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

NE

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

o

N-S E-W Boards Note
9 1-3
25-27
22-24
19-21
16-18
13-15
10-12
7-9
4-6

© | N@|0 AW N D

OO [|O[O|V|O |||
RIN|W[A~|OT|O) (|00

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

3149Vl

WEST



0T

3149Vl

1SVv4

TABLE

10

Areuoneis urewsay

HLNOS

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27)
FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS
SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS
BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10
EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW
NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED
GAME SETUP SET 1. T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12),

T5 (13-15), BYES (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27)

GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3),

T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell
(Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd. N-S E-W Boards Note
1. 10 10 25-27

2. 10 9 22-24

3. 10 8 19-21

4, 10 7 16-18

5. 10 6 13-15

6. 10 5 10-12

7. 10 4 7-9

8. 10 3 4-6

9. 10 2 1-3

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

NORTH

Remain Stationary

0T

3149Vl

WEST

10

TABLE



