



WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	1	1	1-3	
2.	1	10	4-6	
3.	1	9	7-9	
4.	1	8	10-12	
5.	1	7	13-15	
6.	1	6	16-18	
7.	1	5	19-21	
8.	1	4	22-24	
9.	1	3	25-27	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

1

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE

S

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	2	2	4-6	
2.	2	1	7-9	
3.	2	10	10-12	
4.	2	9	13-15	
5.	2	8	16-18	
6.	2	7	19-21	
7.	2	6	22-24	
8.	2	5	25-27	
9.	2	4	1-3	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

2

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE





WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

WEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	3	3	7-9	
2.	3	2	10-12	
3.	3	1	13-15	
4.	3	10	16-18	
5.	3	9	19-21	
6.	3	8	22-24	
7.	3	7	25-27	
8.	3	6	1-3	
9.	3	5	4-6	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

3

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE





WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	4	4	10-12	
2.	4	3	13-15	
3.	4	2	16-18	
4.	4	1	19-21	
5.	4	10	22-24	
6.	4	9	25-27	
7.	4	8	1-3	
8.	4	7	4-6	
9.	4	6	7-9	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

4

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE

алаат **С**

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	5	5	13-15	
2.	5	4	16-18	
3.	5	3	19-21	
4.	5	2	22-24	
5.	5	1	25-27	
6.	5	10	1-3	
7.	5	9	4-6	
8.	5	8	7-9	
9.	5	7	10-12	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

5

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE





WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

WEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	6	6	10-12	
2.	6	5	7-9	
3.	6	4	4-6	
4.	6	3	1-3	
5.	6	2	25-27	
6.	6	1	22-24	
7.	6	10	19-21	
8.	6	9	16-18	
9.	6	8	13-15	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE OIV

SIX

NORTH

Remain Stationary



Т

HTUOS

Т

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	7	7	7-9	
2.	7	6	4-6	
3.	7	5	1-3	
4.	7	4	25-27	
5.	7	3	22-24	
6.	7	2	19-21	
7.	7	1	16-18	
8.	7	10	13-15	
9.	7	9	10-12	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

7

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE

BLE **8**

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

E A S

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	8	8	4-6	
2.	8	7	1-3	
3.	8	6	25-27	
4.	8	5	22-24	
5.	8	4	19-21	
6.	8	3	16-18	
7.	8	2	13-15	
8.	8	1	10-12	
9.	8	10	7-9	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

8

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE





WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	9	9	1-3	
2.	9	8	25-27	
3.	9	7	22-24	
4.	9	6	19-21	
5.	9	5	16-18	
6.	9	4	13-15	
7.	9	3	10-12	
8.	9	2	7-9	
9.	9	1	4-6	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

NORTH

Remain Stationary



TABLE OF

HTUOS

0 L

3J8AT

WEB1009.MOV, 10WEB.MOV

9 1/2 OR 10 TABLE 9x3 WEB MITCHELL (NEED 2 BOARD SETS 1-27) FIRST BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN NORMAL ORDER BY 1NS-5NS SECOND BOARD SET 1-27 PLAYED IN REVERSE ORDER BY 6NS-10NS BOARDS MOVE TO LOWER TABLE WITH T1-->BYE5 AND T6-->BYE10 EW PAIRS MOVE NORMALLY, INCLUDING 5EW-->6EW AND 10EW-->1EW NO EW SKIP; IF NO PHANTOM, ONE PAIR AND NO BOARDS MISSED GAME SETUP SET 1: T1 (1-3), T2 (4-6), T3 (7-9), T4 (10-12), T5 (13-15), BYE5 (16-18, 19-21, 22-24, 25-27) GAME SETUP SET 2: T6 (10-12), T7 (7-9), T8 (4-6), T9 (1-3), T10 (25-27), BYE10 (22-24, 19-21, 16-18, 13-15)

BridgeMats Version B309, compiled by Bud Hinckley

EAST

9 1/2 or 10 Table 9x3 Web Mitchell (Uses Two Board Sets 1-27)

South Bend Bridge Club

NEST

Players take numbers listed for first round.

Rd.	N-S	E-W	Boards	Note
1.	10	10	25-27	
2.	10	9	22-24	
3.	10	8	19-21	
4.	10	7	16-18	
5.	10	6	13-15	
6.	10	5	10-12	
7.	10	4	7-9	
8.	10	3	4-6	
9.	10	2	1-3	

CHECK BOARDS AND POSITIONS EVERY ROUND

TABLE

10

NORTH

Remain Stationary

TABLE